
Stay up-to-date on the latest school & PTA events & 

activities! 

To subscribe to the PTA google calendar or view and print the calendar visit 

www.mccallpta.org and click on the BE INFORMED Tab. 

August 

Mon Aug 25, 2014 

� All day First Day of School! 

Thu Aug 28, 2014 

� 3pm - 9pm Spirit Night @ TCBY 3-9pm 

September 

Mon Sep 1, 2014 

� All day Enroll/Re-enroll Kroger Plus card for 

McCall PTA 

1. Go to: 

www.krogercommunityrewards.com  

2. Tie your Kroger Plus card to DAVID 

MCCALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PTA 

� All day Labor Day - Student/Teacher Holiday 

Tue Sep 2, 2014 

� 5:30pm - 7:15pm Back to School Night for 

grades 1-5;   Parent only event Session one is 

from 5:30-6:15 PM Session two is from 6:30-

7:15 PM 

� 6pm - 6:30pm General PTA Meeting 

Thu Sep 4, 2014 

� 3pm - 9pm Spirit Night @ TCBY 3-9pm 

Fri Sep 5, 2014 

� 7am – 7:45am Grandparents Breakfast –               

McCall Cafeteria.  Breakfast can be purchased 

for $2.00 in the cafeteria or grandparents are 

welcome to bring their own. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thu Sep 11, 2014 

� 3pm - 9pm Spirit Night @ TCBY 3-9pm 

� 4:00 pm- 6:00 pm  Kinder Social – Just past the 

woods behind the school at Timberbrook park 

(yellow park).  Refreshments to be provided by 

the PTA 

Thu Sep 18, 2014 

� 11am - 9pm BJ's Spirit Night - Mention McCall! 

1101 N. Central Expressway Plano, TX 75075 

*Must bring McCall flyer 

� 3pm - 9pm Spirit Night @ TCBY 3-9pm 

Fri Sep 19, 2014 

� 4pm - 10pm InTouch Credit Union Plano Balloon 

Festival Go & Glow (Plano ISD Night) InTouch 

Credit Union Plano Balloon Festival Go & Glow 

(Plano ISD Night)4:00 – 10: 00 PM Oak Point Park 

2801 E. Spring Creek Parkway 

Tue Sep 23, 2014 

� 5pm - 8pm Chick-fil-a Spirit Night, 117 E Fm 544 

Murphy, TX 75094 

ww.cfarestaurant.com/murphy 

Thu Sep 25, 2014 

� 3pm - 9pm Spirit Night @ TCBY 3-9pm 

Fri Sep 26, 2014 

� 6:30pm -7:45pm Eastside Dojo Fundraiser 

Fri Sep 26, 2014 

� Student Progress Reports 


